Willow Brook Ave.

Life Sciences

Mod I Mod
2 k]

Kinesiology

KIN North
North West
()
> Quad
|-
a POOL
a
o Rad Tech
2 |y S4C
% Kinesiology
I KIN
S South
1 5
()
=z
N €
Sheriffs, g2
Office g _‘E
“c
Y
AD
SSB
Student
Services
LOT 4
8w
2S£
55 Soccer
=] g .
£& Field &
a5 .
28 Parking
2 Structure
v o
[T
&&
LOT 3 >

Main Quad

Under
Construction

Electrical Shop

Communications

Central 1
Plant

JH Jefferson Hall

North

Quad

MLK
Martin Luther King Library

SCI

Science
&
Technology

East

Child
Development
Center

Construction

DH
Da Vinci Hall

Herb Alpert
Music Center

Student Union
Bookstore
Hungry Cub
ASG
LACC Foundation

M&O0
Maintenance & Operations

New Hampshire Ave

Student Preferred Parklng Entry
1st level - Lot 3

Melrose Ave.

Monroe St.

Vermont Ave.

Vermont Ave.

\

LACC

Los Angeles City College

Campus Map

Address: | 855 N. Vermont Ave.

Los Angeles CA 90029
Telephone: | (323) 953-4000
www. lacitycollege.edu

Note: We offer classes at various locations.
Please check the schedule of classes and
our website for more information.

For Los Angeles County Sheriffs
(Campus Police): (323) 953-2911
or dial #3 on any campus phone.

Smoking
Vaping
Skating
Biking

NO

SSB - New Student Services Building:

- Admissions & Records - Health & Wellness Center

- Assessment - Ralph Bunche Honors

- Business Office Program

- CalWORKS - International Students

- Career / Tranfer Centers - Office of Special Services
- Counseling - Outreach and Recruitment
- EOP&S / CARE / NextUp - TRIO

- Financial Aid - Upward Bound

- First Year Experience - Welcome Center

- Foster & Kinship Care

Center
Monroe St.
- ~\
Parking
Structure
Lot 2
\_ Y,

Marathon St.

Note: Visual & Media Arts classes
also in Mod 2 and Mod 3 Units.

Note: HAMC Building formerly called
Clausen Hall (CH).

Note: Veterans Resource Center moved
to Life Science 101

Spring 2019

Revised January 23, 2019



Academic Affairs

Academic Affairs Office
American Cultures

Business Administration
Chemistry/Earth SCI

Child Development
Cinema-Television

Computer App/Office Tech
Communication Studies
Community Services
CSIT/Computer Tech

Dental Tech

Electronics

English/ESL

Economic and Workforce Dev
Family and Consumer Studies
Foreign Language/Humanities
Gateway to College
Journalism

Kinesiology
Law/Administration of Justice
Learning Skills

Life Science

Math

Music

Non-Credit

Nursing

Philosophy

Pi Shoppe (Math Tutoring)
Photography
Physics/Engineering
Psychology

Radiologic Tech (X-Ray)
Social Science

Speech Lab Office

Student Learning Outcomes
Teaching Learning Center
Theater Arts

Visual and Media Arts
Writing Center

ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
Ext.
ext.
ext.
Ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.

2052
2505
2549
2600
2290
2631
2810
2961
2650
2810
2500
2810
2700
2230
2290
2736
1521
2835
2864
2754
2776
2796
2810
2880
2230
2065
2763
2810
2835
2923
2930
2940
2561
2963
1069
2480
2983
2515
2726

AD 208

FH 217
AD 304
SClI 324
CDC
cC1s81

FH 103
CC187
EWD 501
FH 103
SCl 324
FH 103

JH 301
EWD

AD 200

JH 111

AD 320A
CHEM 208
KIN 2nd fl.
HH 200H
LS 201

SClI 222E
FH 103
HAMC 106
EWD 104
SCI 218
HH 200C
FH 104
CHEM BSMT
SCI 222D
CHEM 111
RT

FH 219E
LS 105

AD 315
AD 300
THEA
CHEM 119C
JH 318

LOS ANGELES CITY COLLEGE

I

LACC

The City’s College.

Revised January 23, 2019

Spring 2019

Student Services

Dreams Resource Center
Admissions and Records

ASG

Assessment

CalWORKS

Career Center

Child Development Center
Computer Center

Counseling

EOP&S/CARE/Up Next
Financial Aid

First Year Experience (FYE)
Foster & Kinship Care Center
Foundation

Genderversity & Multicultural
Center

Guardian Scholars

(Foster Youth)

Health and Wellness Center
International Students
Learning Skills

Martin Luther King Jr. Library
Office of Special Services
Outreach and Recruitment
Ralph Bunche Honors Program
Student Life and Leadership
Development

Student Services

Teaching & Learning Center
Transfer Center

TRIO

Upward Bound

Veterans Resource Center (VRC)
Welcome Center

Administrative Services

Administration
Bookstore/ Cub Store
Business Office
Carpenter Shop

Coffee Shop

Custodial Services
Electrical Shop
Facilities Management
Lost & Found
Operations

Paint Shop

Plumber Shop
President’s Office
Sheriff’s Office
Shipping and Receiving

ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.

ext.

ext.

ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.

ext.

ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.

ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.

2464
2104
2475
2264
2586
2210
2220
2400
2250
2300
2010
2266
2335
2490

2463

2345

2485
2470
2776
2400
2270
2455
2340

2450

2460
2480
2215
2466
2315
2125
2455

2082
2140
2180
2437
3145
2440
2441
2442
4005
2416
2445
2444
4010
4005
2495

KS 101

SSB 1st Floor
SU 2nd Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
CcDC

MLK 2nd Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
SSB 3rd Floor
SSB 1st Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
SSB 3rd Floor
SU 3rd Floor

AD 108

SSB 360

SSB 1st Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
LS 201

MLK Library
SSB 1st Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
SSB 3rd Floor

SU 2nd Floor

AD 207
AD 300
SSB 2nd Floor
SSB 3rd Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
LS 101
SSB 1st Floor

AD 218

SU 1st Floor
SSB 2nd Floor
CS

EWD

FM

cC

FM

AD 111

FM

Lot 3

FM

AD 214

AD 111

Lot 3



	LACC - Map Page 1 - Spring 2019_012319
	Page 1

	LACC - Map Page 2 - 012319

