



Campus Map

Address: | 855 N. Vermont Ave. Los Angeles CA 90029

Telephone: (323) 953-4000

www.lacitycollege.edu

Note: We offer classes at various locations. Please check the schedule of classes and our website for more information.

For Los Angeles County Sheriffs (Campus Police): (323) 953-2911 or dial #3 on any campus phone.



SSB - New Student Services Building:

- Admissions & Records
- Assessment
- Business Office
- CalWORKS
- Career / Tranfer Centers Office of Special Services
- Counseling
- EOP&S / CARE / NextUp TRIO
- Financial Aid
- First Year Experience
- Foster & Kinship Care Center

E

Lot 1

Program

- Health & Wellness Center

- Ralph Bunche Honors
- International Students
- Outreach and Recruitment
- Upward Bound
- Welcome Center

Monroe St. E **Parking Parking** Structure

Lot 2

Marathon St.

Note: Visual & Media Arts classes also in Mod 2 and Mod 3 Units.

Note: HAMC Building formerly called Clausen Hall (CH).

Note: Veterans Resource Center moved to Life Science 101

> Spring 201 Revised January 23, 2019

Academic Affairs

Academic Arrairs				
Academic Affairs Office	ext. 2052	AD 208		
American Cultures	ext. 2505	FH 217		
Business Administration	ext. 2549	AD 304		
Chemistry/Earth SCI	ext. 2600	SCI 324		
Child Development	ext. 2290	CDC		
Cinema-Television	ext. 2631	CC 181		
Computer App/Office Tech	ext. 2810	FH 103		
Communication Studies	ext. 2961	CC 187		
Community Services	ext. 2650	EWD 501		
CSIT/Computer Tech	ext. 2810	FH 103		
Dental Tech	ext. 2500	SCI 324		
Electronics	ext. 2810	FH 103		
English/ESL	ext. 2700	JH 301		
Economic and Workforce Dev	ext. 2230	EWD		
Family and Consumer Studies	ext. 2290	AD 200		
Foreign Language/Humanities	ext. 2736	JH 111		
Gateway to College	ext. 1521	AD 320A		
Journalism	ext. 2835	CHEM 208		
Kinesiology	ext. 2864	KIN 2nd fl.		
Law/Administration of Justice	ext. 2754	HH 200H		
Learning Skills	ext. 2776	LS 201		
Life Science	ext. 2796	SCI 222E		
Math	ext. 2810	FH 103		
Music	ext. 2880	HAMC 106		
Non-Credit	Ext. 2230	EWD 104		
Nursing	ext. 2065	SCI 218		
Philosophy	ext. 2763	HH 200C		
Pi Shoppe (Math Tutoring)	Ext. 2810	FH 104		
Photography	ext. 2835	CHEM BSMT		
Physics/Engineering	ext. 2923	SCI 222D		
Psychology	ext. 2930	CHEM 111		
Radiologic Tech (X-Ray)	ext. 2940	RT		
Social Science	ext. 2561	FH 219E		
Speech Lab Office	ext. 2963	LS 105		
Student Learning Outcomes	ext. 1069	AD 315		
Teaching Learning Center	ext. 2480	AD 300		
Theater Arts	ext. 2983	THEA		
Visual and Media Arts	ext. 2515	CHEM 119C		
Writing Center	ext. 2726	JH 318		



Student Services

Student Services				
Dreams Resource Center	ext. 2464	KS 101		
Admissions and Records	ext. 2104	SSB 1st Floor		
ASG	ext. 2475	SU 2nd Floor		
Assessment	ext. 2264	SSB 2nd Floor		
CalWORKS	ext. 2586	SSB 2nd Floor		
Career Center	ext. 2210	SSB 2nd Floor		
Child Development Center	ext. 2220	CDC		
Computer Center	ext. 2400	MLK 2nd Floor		
Counseling	ext. 2250	SSB 2nd Floor		
EOP&S/CARE/Up Next	ext. 2300	SSB 3rd Floor		
Financial Aid	ext. 2010	SSB 1st Floor		
First Year Experience (FYE)	ext. 2266	SSB 2nd Floor		
Foster & Kinship Care Center	ext. 2335	SSB 3rd Floor		
Foundation	ext. 2490	SU 3rd Floor		
Genderversity & Multicultural Center	ext. 2463	AD 108		
Guardian Scholars (Foster Youth)	ext. 2345	SSB 360		
Health and Wellness Center	ext. 2485	SSB 1st Floor		
International Students	ext. 2470	SSB 2nd Floor		
Learning Skills	ext. 2776	LS 201		
Martin Luther King Jr. Library	ext. 2400	MLK Library		
Office of Special Services	ext. 2270	SSB 1st Floor		
Outreach and Recruitment	ext. 2455	SSB 2nd Floor		
Ralph Bunche Honors Program	ext. 2340	SSB 3rd Floor		
Student Life and Leadership Development	ext. 2450	SU 2nd Floor		
Student Services	ext. 2460	AD 207		
Teaching & Learning Center	ext. 2480	AD 300		
Transfer Center	ext. 2215	SSB 2nd Floor		
TRIO	ext. 2466	SSB 3rd Floor		
Upward Bound	ext. 2315	SSB 2nd Floor		
Veterans Resource Center (VRC)	ext. 2125	LS 101		
Welcome Center	ext. 2455	SSB 1st Floor		

Administrative Services

, tarriir ii bir aci v c 3 ci v i 3 ci 3				
Administration	ext. 2082	AD 218		
Bookstore/ Cub Store	ext. 2140	SU 1st Floor		
Business Office	ext. 2180	SSB 2nd Floor		
Carpenter Shop	ext. 2437	CS		
Coffee Shop	ext. 3145	EWD		
Custodial Services	ext. 2440	FM		
Electrical Shop	ext. 2441	CC		
Facilities Management	ext. 2442	FM		
Lost & Found	ext. 4005	AD 111		
Operations	ext. 2416	FM		
Paint Shop	ext. 2445	Lot 3		
Plumber Shop	ext. 2444	FM		
President's Office	ext. 4010	AD 214		
Sheriff's Office	ext. 4005	AD 111		
Shipping and Receiving	ext. 2495	Lot 3		